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Powers Page 1 
SJO PRODUCTIONS
07/23/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:10:05 p
Quad Novice
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 72 YAM 2069 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 1 2
2 911 YAM 2015 Jacob Cantlin Avoca, MI 4 1
3 448 YAM 2279 Phil Hatch Grand Rapids, MI 3 3
4 77 YAM 2273 Arthur Kensington Hastings, MI 2 4

DNF 19 Unk 2276 Jordan Hunderman Allegan, MI DNF DNF
Quad Advance
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2160 Brian Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 416 KAW 2040 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 2 2

Quad Youth Produc
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 32 YAM 1400 Trevor Anderson Shelbyville, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 2 Printed:10:05 p
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 029 GAS 2080 Ryan Robinson Plainwell, MI 1 1
2 224 KAW 2308 Jeremy Frank Jr Watervliet, MI 2 2
3 64 KAW 2194 Garrett Keeler Mullikan, MI 3 3
4 22 KAW 2335 Reese Keeler Mulliken, MI 4 4
5 327 HON 2329 Travis Haskins Battle Creek, MI 5 7
6 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 7 6
7 69 HON 2272 Zachary Dejong Hastings, MI 6 10
8 808 KAW 2376 Anthony Kimble Springport, MI 9 8
9 4 HON 2245 Scott Sanders Hastings, MI 13 5
10 658 YAM 2174 Xavier Rischow Woodland, MI 10 9
11 78 KAW 2333 Alex Landheer Hudsonville, MI 11 11
12 362 KAW 2168 Chase Reaser Battle Creek, MI 8 14
13 25 KAW 2016 Bobby Christopher Avoca, MI 12 12
14 74 YAM 2155 Hendrix Muma North Street, MI 14 15
15 32 HON 2283 Lane Aubil Nashville, MI 15 16
16 47 YAM 2237 Connor Hummer Byron Center, MI DNF 13

DNF 949 YAM 2262 Cameron Thompson Vermontville, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 3 Printed:10:05 p
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 618 HON 2091 Deegan Green Big Rapids, MI 5 2
3 33 YAM 2310 Cooper Anderson Shelbyville, MI 4 3
4 23 YAM 2031 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 3 4
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5 427 HON 2210 Daniel Molnar Lake Odessa, MI 2 6
6 88 HON 2231 Brady Reaser Freeport, MI 6 7
7 77 SUZ 2051 Alissa Hancock Muskegon, MI 7 8
8 720 HON 2024 Calyn Green Big Rapids, MI 8 9
9 603 HON 2396 Lucas Mccain Lansing, MI DNF 5

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:10:05 p
50 Trail 7-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 309 SUZ 2242 Travis Hansen Alto, MI 1 1
2 101 YAM 2216 Xander Graham Charlotte, MI 2 2
3 365 YAM 2354 Emory Stewart Battle Creek, MI 3 3
4 88 HON 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 5 4
5 4 KAW 2239 Zayden Debruyn Hastings, MI 4 6
6 8 Unk 2086 Jericho Fessenden White Cloud, MI 6 5

50 Trail 4-6
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 87 HON 2020 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 2 1
2 43 YAM 2169 Kent Vitek Perry, MI 1 4
3 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 4 3
4 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 6 2
5 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 3 6
6 411 YAM 2082 Kendall Semlow Spring Lake, MI 5 5
7 299 YAM 2144 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 8 7
8 338 YAM 2219 Jayce Palmer Charlotte, MI 7 9
9 929 HON 2203 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI 9 8
10 552 YAM 2278 Bear Dillon Allendale, MI 10 10
11 381 YAM 2110 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 11 11

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:10:05 p
Open All Star A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 945 KAW 2268 Dan Petrie Sunfield, MI 2 1
2 48 YAM 2196 Brent Stanley Middleville, MI 3 2
3 280 GAS 2291 Kyle Petrie Sunfield, MI 1 4
4 34 HON 2092 Kody Smith Ludington, MI 4 3
5 211 YAM 2212 Tyler Hill Augusta, MI 7 5
6 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 6 6
7 693 KTM 2284 Ethan Bramer West Olive, MI 5 DNF

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:10:05 p
85 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 KTM 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 11/ KTM 2269 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 3 2
3 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 2 4
4 410 YAM 2271 Braylon Decker Wayland, MI 4 3

85 12-15
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 2 1
2 11 YAM 2062 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 3 2
3 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 1 4
4 563 YAM 2127 Joey Witherspoon Muskegon, MI 4 3
5 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 6 5
6 623 YAM 2072 Austin Vandiver Charlotte, MI 5 6

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:10:05 p
Quad 70 Production
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 8 Unk 2019 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 1 1
Quad 50 Stock
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 44 YAM 2100 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 1 1
2 101 Unk 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:10:05 p
30+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 945 KAW 2268 Dan Petrie Sunfield, MI 2 1
2 x HON 2226 Dustin Tamminga Alto, MI 3 2
3 48 YAM 2196 Brent Stanley Middleville, MI 1 DNS
4 73 KAW 2289 Matt Ackerman Caledonia, MI 4 DNS

125 2 Stroke
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 100 YAM 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
2 57 KAW 2151 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 2 2

14 +
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 280 GAS 2291 Kyle Petrie Sunfield, MI 1 1
DNS 693 KTM 2284 Ethan Bramer West Olive, MI DNS DNS
DNS 562 KTM 2263 Brandon Robinson Portage, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:10:05 p
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 778 COB 2341 Kamdyn Stewart Battle Creek, MI 1 1
2 22 KTM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 2 2
3 309 YAM 2242 Travis Hansen Alto, MI 3 3
4 3 KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 912 KAW 2184 Kamden Satterly Vermontville, MI 4 5
6 8 SUZ 2036 Kayden Haley Marcellus, MI 7 6
7 642 HSK 2034 Ryder Carlon Dorr, MI 6 7

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 3
3 124 KTM 2336 Andrew Streekstra Lowell, MI 4 2
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4 11 KTM 2269 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 3 4
5 216 KAW 2173 Axsenn Rischow Woodland, MI 6 5
6 17 KAW 2037 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 7 6
7 291 KAW 2327 Cooper Peabody Lewiston, MI 8 7
8 10 KTM 2108 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 5 DNF

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:10:05 p
50 4-6 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 325 KTM 2207 Killian Green Evart, MI 1 1
50 Sport 4-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 101 YAM 2216 Xander Graham Charlotte, MI 2 1
2 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 1 2
3 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 3 3
4 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 5 4
5 4 KAW 2239 Zayden Debruyn Hastings, MI 4 6
6 299 YAM 2144 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 6 5
7 22 HON 2099 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 7 7
8 381 YAM 2110 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 8 9
9 108 YAM 2004 Liam Farkas Muskegon, MI 10 8
10 16 KTM 2230 Bentley Reaser Freeport, MI 9 DNF

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:10:05 p
Vet C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 73 KAW 2289 Matt Ackerman Caledonia, MI 1 1
2 621 SUZ 2214 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 2 2
3 11 YAM 2061 Nick Bonstell Holland, MI 3 3
4 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 4 4
5 9 YAM 2307 Nicole Harris Allegan, MI 6 5
6 808 KAW 2376 Anthony Kimble Springport, MI 5 6
7 028 GAS 2130 Matthew Robinson Plainwell, MI 7 7
8 017 YAM 2326 Scott Peabody Lewiston, MI 8 8

DNS 769 KAW 2332 Mike Root Caledonia, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 12 Printed:10:05 p
PIT BIKE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 727 Unk 2355 Codie Bylsma Hopkins, MI 1 1
2 949 KAW 2262 Cameron Thompson Vermontville, MI 2 2
3 420 KAW 22637 Logan Meyer Caledonia, MI 4 3
4 926 KAW 1736 Tyler Ralston Hopkins, MI 3 4
5 643 KAW 2252 Josh Dykstra Middleville, MI 7 5
6 22/ HON 2305 Grady Minerink Dorr, MI 6 10
7 1 Unk 2277 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI 11 6
8 22 YAM 2297 Jordan Luther Coopersville, MI 10 7



7/25/22, 10:06 AM RESULTS 7.23.html

file:///C:/Users/Adam/Desktop/SJO/Results/RESULTS 7.23.html 5/8

9 416 YAM 2040 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 9 8
10 69 HON 2280 Payton Stewart Shelbyville, MI 5 13
11 381 HON 2284 Ethan Bramer West Olive, MI 8 12
12 613 KTM 2171 Britt Price Middleville, MI 12 9
13 / Unk 2270 Pierce Soule Battle Creek, MI 14 11
14 23 Unk 2087 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 13 15
15 72 YAM 2069 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 15 14

DNF 77 KAW 2170 Mitchell Price Middleville, MI DNF DNF
DNF 69/ Unk 2263 Brandon Robinson Portage, MI DNS DNF

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:10:05 p
35+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 945 KAW 2268 Dan Petrie Sunfield, MI 1 1
2 454 KTM 2115 Kirk Semlow Spring Lake, MI 2 2
3 89 KAW 2339 Mark Pyper Caledonia, MI 3 3

Lites Jr. 12-16
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 100 YAM 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 1 1
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 211 YAM 2212 Tyler Hill Augusta, MI 2 1
2 8 HON 2288 Chase Thompson Caledonia, MI 1 2
3 33 KAW 2281 Braedon Anderson Shelbyville, MI 4 3
4 11 HON 2330 Jacob Kloosterman Wayland, MI 3 DNF

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:10:05 p
Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 38 KTM 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 618 HON 2091 Deegan Green Big Rapids, MI 2 3
3 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 4 2
4 912 KAW 2184 Kamden Satterly Vermontville, MI 3 4

Super Mini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 541 KAW 2213 Steehl Eberly Woodland, MI 2 2
3 11 YAM 2062 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 3 3
4 563 YAM 2127 Joey Witherspoon Muskegon, MI 4 5
5 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 5 6
6 427 HON 2210 Daniel Molnar Lake Odessa, MI 7 8
7 623 YAM 2072 Austin Vandiver Charlotte, MI 10 7
8 33 YAM 2310 Cooper Anderson Shelbyville, MI 6 11
9 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 9 9
10 23 YAM 2031 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 8 12
11 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI DNF 4
12 32/ YAM 2331 Cruz Hitzler Dorr, MI DNF 10
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Race Results Race: 15 Printed:10:05 p
Open D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 557 KAW 2225 Tim Clemens Hastings, MI 1 1
2 72 YAM 2249 Blake Grummet Ionia, MI 4 2
3 23 KAW 2087 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 4
4 167 KAW 2312 Tommy Gepford Sparta, MI 5 3
5 017 YAM 2325 Cameron Peabody Lewiston, MI 6 5
6 704 HON 2240 Cole Tyner Lansing, MI 2 DSQ

Women 12 & Up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 614 KAW 2179 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 1 1
2 613 KTM 2171 Britt Price Middleville, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:10:05 p
Quad 90 Stock
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 123 YAM 2056 Asher Dozeman Dorr, MI 1 1
2 2 Unk 2038 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 2 2
3 77 YAM 2275 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 3 3
4 11 YAM 2132 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 4 4
5 128 YAM 2057 Riley Dozeman Dorr, MI 5 5

Quad 105 Super Mini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 09 Unk 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
2 9 Unk 2247 Jay Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 2
3 18 Unk 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 3
4 21 Unk 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 DNF

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:10:05 p
50 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Wyoming, MI 1 1
2 527 COB 2929 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 27 KTM 2109 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 2 3
4 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 4 5
5 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 5 6
6 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 9 4
7 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 6 7
8 43 COB 2169 Kent Vitek Perry, MI 7 8
9 18 KTM 2385 Oakland Larson Parma, MI 8 DNF

Race Results Race: 18 Printed:10:05 p
Girls 7-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 08 KTM 2334 Julia Geelhoed Lowell, MI 3 3
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4 310 YAM 2241 Ari Hansen Alto, MI 5 5
5 17 KAW 2037 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 4 7
6 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 8 4
7 642 HSK 2034 Ryder Carlon Dorr, MI 6 6
8 720 HON 2024 Calyn Green Big Rapids, MI 7 8

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:10:05 p
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 224 KAW 2308 Jeremy Frank Jr Watervliet, MI 1 1
2 747 KAW 2073 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 3 2
3 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 4 3
4 4 HON 2245 Scott Sanders Hastings, MI 6 4
5 362 KAW 2168 Chase Reaser Battle Creek, MI 5 6
6 719 YAM 2238 Landon Tiripan Alto, MI 9 5
7 512 YAM 2236 Benjamin Bowman Alto, MI 7 7
8 343 HON 2287 Dillon Tucker Gobles, MI 8 8
9 13 KAW 2384 Hunter Burmeister Mulliken, MI 12 9
10 78 KAW 2333 Alex Landheer Hudsonville, MI 11 10
11 22 KAW 2335 Reese Keeler Mulliken, MI 10 11
12 64 KAW 2194 Garrett Keeler Mullikan, MI 2 DNF
13 54 KAW 2356 Zachary Bowman Alto, MI 13 12
14 697 KAW 2290 Cameron Hickey Alto, MI 14 13

DNF 47 YAM 2237 Connor Hummer Byron Center, MI DNF DNF
DNF 949 YAM 2262 Cameron Thompson Vermontville, MI DNF DNF

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:10:05 p
50 4-8 Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Wyoming, MI 2 1
2 527 COB 2929 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 1 3
3 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 5 2
4 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 6 4
5 27 KTM 2109 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 3 7
6 59 KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 7 5
7 6 KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 8 6
8 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 10 8
9 22 KTM 2099 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 9 9
10 309 KTM 2242 Travis Hansen Alto, MI 4 DNF

DNF 18 KTM 2385 Oakland Larson Parma, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 21 Printed:10:05 p
Trail 4-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 10 HON 2108 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 22 YAM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 2 3
3 778 YAM 2341 Kamdyn Stewart Battle Creek, MI 7 2
4 949 KAW 2184 Kamden Satterly Vermontville, MI 4 5
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5 310 YAM 2241 Ari Hansen Alto, MI 6 6
6 0 KTM 2336 Andrew Streekstra Lowell, MI 3 10
7 511 KAW 2395 Derrick Mccain Lansing, MI 11 4
8 3 HON 2274 Landen Cross Alto, MI 8 7
9 616 KAW 2047 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 5 11
10 313 KAW 2003 Peyton Farkas Muskegon, MI 10 8
11 81 YAM 2285 Lincoln Deboer Dorr, MI 9 9

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:10:05 p
Trail 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 69 KAW 2306 Crew Meyer Caledonia, MI 2 2
3 88 KAW 2310 Cooper Anderson Shelbyville, MI 3 3
4 199 HON 2084 Jett Jackson Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 643 HON 2286 Carter Dykstra Middleville, MI 4 6
6 4 HON 2328 Jacob Peabody Lewiston, MI 7 5
7 365 Unk 2125 Jacob Whipple Jr Holland, MI 6 7

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:10:05 p
Quad 125 Production
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 09 Unk 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
2 9 Unk 2247 Jay Fessenden White Cloud, MI 4 2
3 18 Unk 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 3
4 21 Unk 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 DNF

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:10:05 p
250 All Star A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 48 YAM 2196 Brent Stanley Middleville, MI 1 1
2 34 HON 2092 Kody Smith Ludington, MI 2 2
3 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 3 3

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 362 KAW 2218 Aryan Coulter Hastings, MI 2 1
2 38 KAW 2151 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 1 3
3 89 KAW 2340 Gabriel Pyper Caledonia, MI 3 2
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